Grangegorman Histories Data Protection Statement

Grangegorman Histories, and our principal partners, the Royal Irish Academy and the Grangegorman Development Agency, respect your right to privacy. Personal contact information supplied when booking for this event will be used to confirm your booking, to contact you closer to the event date with a link to allow you access to this online event, a reminder and further details; we will also contact you to seek your feedback after the event. In the event of unforeseen circumstances, we reserve the right to contact you to keep you informed of any changes to the planned arrangements for this event. This applies to information relating to this event only.

Personal data obtained as a result of this booking will be stored on the Eventbrite system (Eventbrite's privacy policy is available here). Only authorised personnel will have access to this information. Your information will not be shared with any other third party. You may request a copy of your personal data held by Grangegorman Histories, the Royal Irish Academy or the Grangegorman Development Agency; you may also request that your data be amended; that unfair processing cease; or you may request that your data be deleted. To make a subject access request or if you have a query relating to Data Protection, please contact the Royal Irish Academy Data Protection Officer Email: dataprotection@ria.ie and the Grangegorman Development Agency Data Protection Officer Email: gdpr@ggda.ie